
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION 
UTILITIES SECTION 

 
 

 
 

Ref: WO1/GEN-SET/566KVA/ RADIATOR/ WBH/2018 
10 October 2018 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

REPLACEMENT OF RADIATOR 566 KVA GEN SET INSTALLED AT ISPHANI 
HANGAR KARACHI AIRPORT 

 
PREQUALIFIED PIA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR CLASS “B” &”C” 
 
Sealed unconditional tenders are invited for the above subject work. Tenders can be 
collected from the office of the undersigned during working hours. Tender Fee of Rs 
1000/= (Non-Refundable) in the shape of Pay Order / CR is to be attached with tender 
documents. Tender should be addressed to Manager Utilities (Facilities Management) 
and dropped in the tender box placed in accounts section, Head Office, Room No. 270, 
271 till 25-10-2018 at 15:00 hours and will be open on the same date at 15:30 in the office of 
General Manager (Facilities Management).  
 
On the face of envelop reference must be written WO1/GEN-SET/566KVA/ RADIATOR/ 
WBH/2018 
 
 
 
                                                                                                         
 
                                                                                                      MANAGER UTILITIES 
                                                                                               FACILITIES MANAGEMENT 
 
 


